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184 VAC

69 VAC

Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
440VAC - Max

RMC/D, SCHRACK

General Purpose

Tray

4-1393844-7
4-1393844-7-ND
413938447
PB1589
RMDO05730-ND

-45°C ~ 40°C

Chassis Mount

1 (Unlimited)

Contains lead / RoHS Compliant

Insulation - Class B

General Purpose Relay SPST-NO (DM) (1 Form X) 230VAC Coil Chassis Mount

30A

Silver Cadmium Oxide (AgCdO)
SPST-NO (DM) (1 Form X)
230VAC

Non Latching

7.5 kOhms

2.7 VA
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